
Leonard	Rossiter	Filma	Saraksts	(FilmogrÄ​fija)
2001:	Kosmosa	odiseja https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/2001%3A-kosmosa-odiseja-103474/actors
Berijs	Lindons https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/berijs-lindons-471716/actors
Oliver! https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/oliver%21-141359/actors

https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1133395/actors
Voyage	of	the	Damned https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/voyage-of-the-damned-284917/actors
Trail	of	the	Pink	Panther https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/trail-of-the-pink-panther-1199530/actors
The	Fall	and	Rise	of	Reginald
Perrin https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-fall-and-rise-of-reginald-perrin-7733193/actors

This	Sporting	Life https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/this-sporting-life-971412/actors
King	Rat https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/king-rat-1353594/actors
The	Long	Ships https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-long-ships-1753829/actors
The	Wrong	Box https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wrong-box-3423452/actors
Billy	Liar https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/billy-liar-317585/actors
Deadfall https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/deadfall-2250601/actors
The	Witches https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-witches-3282152/actors
Water	(1985	film) https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/water-%281985-film%29-166554/actors

HospitÄ​lis	"BritÄ​nija" https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hospit%C4%81lis-%22brit%C4%81nija%22-
1755247/actors

The	Whisperers https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-whisperers-1134147/actors
The	Year	of	the	Sex	Olympics https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-year-of-the-sex-olympics-7776614/actors
Deadlier	Than	the	Male https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/deadlier-than-the-male-730321/actors
Rising	Damp https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rising-damp-7336118/actors
Otley https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/otley-684870/actors
Luther https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/luther-1877824/actors
Le	PÃ©tomane https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-p%C3%A9tomane-27795079/actors
Diamonds	for	Breakfast https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/diamonds-for-breakfast-3283991/actors
The	Losers https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-losers-7748508/actors
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